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Event-No. 24
50m Freestyle Men

Class S2

1. Iyad Josef Shalabi

2. Ales Secnik

3. Nino Batagelj
Class S4

1. Darko Duric
Class S5

1. Beytullah Eroglu
2. Jonas Larsen

3. Adam Rieciciar
4. Haris Muratovic

Class S6

Yoav Valinsky

Mihaly Kokeny

Zoltan Bencsura

Jan Beracka

Viktor Kemeny
Dominik Dzwonkowski

Class S7

1. Tobias Pollap

2. Mor Mosseri

3. Ben Siara

4, Hannes Schiirmann

Class S8

Ferenc Csuri

Niels Korfitz Mortensen
Torben Schmidtke
Numan Cam

Niels Janssen

Did not start
Hipolit Misian
Class S9

Tamas Toth
Tamas Sors

Csaba Meilinger
Martin Schulz
Einar Niin

Elad Balachsan
Thijs van den End
Christian Thomsen
Piotr Pieniazczak
10. Kasper Zysek

11. Kacper Rodziewicz
12. Sergey Pluzhnikov
13. Pascal Kowalewski

ounnhwnNne

A

©LONOUIAWN

1987(S2)
1991(S2)
1987(S2)

1989(54)

1995(S5)
1992(S5)
1994(S5)
1991(S5)

1988(S6)
1983(S6)
1982(S6)
1988(S6)
1995(S6)
1991(S6)

1986(S7)
1992(S7)
1991(S7)
1997(S7)

1987(S8)
1995(S8)
1989(S8)
1991(S8)
1991(S8)

1993 (S8)

1992(S9)
1991(S9)
1993(S9)
1990(S9)
1991(S9)
1982(S9)
1993(S9)
1990(S9)
1993(S9)
1994(S9)
1992(S9)
1988(S9)
1994(S9)

ISR
SLO
SLO

NPC Israel
NPC Slovenia
NPC Slovenia

SLO NPC Slovenia

TUR
DEN
SVK
SLO

NPC Turkey
Startfaellesskabet GTI
SK ALTIUS Bratislava
NPC Slovenia

ISR NPC Israel

HUN NPC Hungary

HUN NPC Hungary

SVK NPC Slovakia

SVK NPC Slovakia

POL Szansa Start Gdansk

GER
ISR

GER
GER

NPC Germany
NPC Israel

NPC Germany
BSNW Germany

HUN NPC Hungary
DEN RGF Neptun
GER NPC Germany
TUR NPC Turkey
NED The Netherlands

POL PSAD START

HUN NPC Hungary

HUN NPC Hungary

HUN NPC Hungary

GER NPC Germany

EST NPC Estonia

ISR NPC Israel

NED The Netherlands
DEN Swim Team Esbjerg
POL Szansa Start Gdansk
DEN Swim Team Esbjerg
POL PSAD START

AZE NPC Azerbaijan
GER BSNW Germany

01:12,31
01:23,64
02:31,37

00:46,19

00:44,29
00:45,85
01:21,92
01:34,49

00:36,25
00:39,38
00:43,10
00:43,46
00:46,69
00:56,32

00:30,70
00:31,83
00:35,95
00:38,06

00:29,69
00:31,52
00:31,68
00:32,48
00:34,70

00:27,06
00:27,20
00:27,92
00:28,15
00:28,78
00:29,15
00:29,41
00:29,97
00:30,09
00:30,18
00:30,55
00:30,81
00:30,86

691
516
157

660

465
426
100
70

611
497
396
388
324
203

771
704
519
450

707
590
581
540
442

821
808
747
729
682
656
639
604
597
5901
570
556
553
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Event-No. 24

50m Freestyle Men
Class S9

14.
15.

Simon Boer
Edvard Aasjord Mokleby

16. Yannick Hirse

17. Alper Ceylantepe

18. Kanan Pirizada

19. Erik van de Logt
Class S10

1. Lucas Ludwig

2. Lasse Winther Andersen

3. Keith Bo Skovgaard Mortensen

4. Patryk Kowalski

5. Bendik Savstad

6. Michal Beracka

7. Malte Braunschweig
Class S11

1. Krystian Kisiel

2. Dawid Glowacki
Class S12

1. Ziv Better

2. Emre Sonmez

3. Kemal Ergiin

4. Jan Johansen
Class S13

1. Daniel Simon

2. Robert Dorries

3. Hiseyin Cirakoglu

4. Yakup Cirakoglu

5. Ahmet Simsek
Class S14

1. Andre Lehmann

2. Jonas Sgrensen

3. Kevin Tiido

4. Nikolaj Lund

5. Niklas Jakobsen

6. Lasse Anholm

7. Nis Heide Pinnerup

8. Patrick Larsen

9. Sgren Jgrgensen

10. Henrik Andersen

11. Ronnie Madsen

12. Michael Reynolds

13. Mikkel Buhl

14. Henrik Iwersen

NED
NOR
GER
TUR
AZE

GER

1995(S9)
1995(S9)
1996(S9)
1982(S9)
1990(S9)
1996(S9)

1989(S10) GER
1994(S10) DEN
1988(S10) DEN
1994(S10) POL
1995(S10) NOR
1988(S10) SVK
2000(S10) GER

1997(S11) POL
1993(S11) POL

1965(S12) ISR
1987(S12) TUR
1990(S12) TUR
1995(S12) DEN

1988(S13) GER
1989(S13) GER
1991(S13) TUR
1994(S13) TUR
1984(S13) TUR

1995(S14) GER
1993(S14) DEN
1994(S14) EST
1990(S14) DEN
1995(S14) DEN
1980(S14) DEN
1991(S14) DEN
1988(S14) DEN
1976(S14) DEN
1964(S14) DEN
1986(S14) DEN
1986(S14) DEN
1998(S14) DEN
1976(S14) DEN

The Netherlands
NPC Norway

BS Berlin

NPC Turkey

NPC Azerbaijan
BSNW Germany

NPC Germany
Holbaek Svgmme Klub
I.H. Aalborg

Szansa Start Gdansk
NPC Norway

NPC Slovakia

BS Berlin

PSAD START
PSAD START

NPC Israel

NPC Turkey
NPC Turkey
I.H. Aalborg

NPC Germany
NPC Germany
NPC Turkey
NPC Turkey
NPC Turkey

SC Potsdam

Ringsted HIF

NPC Estonia

Korsgr Handicap Idraet

Maribo Handicap Idraetsforening
Ringsted HIF

Viborg Handicap Idraetsforening
Korsgr Handicap Idraet
SALUNGERNE

Maribo Handicap Idraetsforening
SAELUNGERNE

Ringsted HIF

SALUNGERNE

Maribo Handicap Idraetsforening

00:32,45
00:33,13
00:33,44
00:33,74
00:34,92
00:37,64

00:26,22
00:27,14
00:28,88
00:29,01
00:30,67
00:30,71
00:36,58

00:36,48
00:42,69

00:28,29
00:33,03
00:35,70
01:05,76

00:26,14
00:27,25
00:32,56
00:33,20
00:38,78

00:28,18
00:28,31
00:30,78
00:34,40
00:35,31
00:35,95
00:36,09
00:37,00
00:40,32
00:51,49
00:53,06
00:53,79
00:55,36
00:56,01

476
447
435
423
382
305

730
658
546
539
456
454
268

354
221

568
356
282
45

718
634
371
350
219

722
712
554
397
367
348
344
319
246
118
108
103
95

92
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